
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

32 
220 
443 
150 

22 
123 

9 
27 

511 
70 

115 
140 

33 
888 
152 

48 
90 

113 
141 

Name 

Jari Tuovinen 
Patrik Carvall 
Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen 
Lucas Christensen 
Henrik Nyvang 
Nikolaj von Wartburg 
Per-Olof Selerup 
Thorleif Møller 
Pelle Meijer 
Anders Cronberg 
Søren Lundh 
Daniel Gustafsson 
Tue Møllehøj Larsen 
Christian Sebell Steensen 
Ivan Saaby Hansen 
Hans H. Hansen 
Thomas Lorentzen 
jens madsen 
Jens Jensen 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:02.578 
1:02.641 
1:02.676 
1:02.930 
1:03.681 
1:04.379 
1:05.116 
1:05.452 
1:05.478 
1:05.556 
1:05.658 
1:05.721 
1:05.750 
1:05.822 
1:06.021 
1:06.118 
1:06.282 
1:06.912 
1:06.919 

Diff 

0.063 
0.098 
0.352 
1.103 
1.801 
2.538 
2.874 
2.900 
2.978 
3.080 
3.143 
3.172 
3.244 
3.443 
3.540 
3.704 
4.334 
4.341 

Best Speed 

119,601 
119,481 
119,414 
118,932 
117,530 
116,255 
114,939 
114,349 
114,304 
114,168 
113,991 
113,881 
113,831 
113,707 
113,364 
113,198 
112,918 
111,854 
111,843 

In Lap 

8 
4 
4 
5 

10 
4 

11 
9 
4 
6 
3 
4 

10 
7 
8 
5 
8 
5 
4 

Nat/State 

Sverige 
Sweden 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
dk 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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Knutstorp 
Friday 

02 Black 1000-1015 

Qualifying started at 9:59:35 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 
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